South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
December 10, 2025, 12:43:14 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3185 (Rat #0140, Act #0087 of 1995) General Bill, By P.B. Harris, J. Brown, Inabinett, Neilson, Rhoad, J.S. Shissias
and D.C. Waldrop
Similar (S 0354)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 43-35-13 so as to provide that no vulnerable
adult may be considered abused or neglected for the sole reason that the vulnerable adult is being furnished nonmedical
remedial treatment by spiritual means.

01/10/95
01/10/95
02/15/95
02/21/95
03/01/95

03/02/95
03/02/95
03/15/95
03/16/95
03/16/95
03/17/95
03/21/95
03/21/95
04/20/95
04/25/95
04/25/95
05/11/95
05/11/95
05/17/95
06/06/95
06/12/95
06/12/95
08/15/95
08/15/95

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-72

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-72
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-4
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 1, 1995 HJ-17

Objection by Rep. Fleming, Fair, Herdklotz, Davenport, Mason, Marchbanks, R. Smith &
Limbaugh HJ-13

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Davenport, R. Smith & Mason HJ-30

Debate adjourned until Monday, March 6, 1995 HJ-36

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Limbaugh, Fair, Marchbanks & Fleming HJ-17
Read second time HJ-9

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-9

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-14

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-17

Read second time SJ-24

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24

Amended SJ-29

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-29

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-24

Ratified R 140

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/12/95

Copies available

Act No. 87

Page 1 of 1



