

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

**H\*3185 (Rat #0140, Act #0087 of 1995) General Bill, By P.B. Harris, J. Brown, Inabinett, Neilson, Rhoad, J.S. Shissias and D.C. Waldrop**

### **Similar (S 0354)**

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 43-35-13 so as to provide that no vulnerable adult may be considered abused or neglected for the sole reason that the vulnerable adult is being furnished nonmedical remedial treatment by spiritual means.

<b>01/10/95</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Introduced and read first time HJ-72</b>
<b>01/10/95</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-72</b>
<b>02/15/95</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-4</b>
<b>02/21/95</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 1, 1995 HJ-17</b>
<b>03/01/95</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Objection by Rep. Fleming, Fair, Herdklotz, Davenport, Mason, Marchbanks, R. Smith &amp; Limbaugh HJ-13</b>
<b>03/02/95</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Objection withdrawn by Rep. Davenport, R. Smith &amp; Mason HJ-30</b>
<b>03/02/95</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Debate adjourned until Monday, March 6, 1995 HJ-36</b>
<b>03/15/95</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Objection withdrawn by Rep. Limbaugh, Fair, Marchbanks &amp; Fleming HJ-17</b>
<b>03/16/95</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Read second time HJ-9</b>
<b>03/16/95</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-9</b>
<b>03/17/95</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2</b>
<b>03/21/95</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Introduced and read first time SJ-14</b>
<b>03/21/95</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-14</b>
<b>04/20/95</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-17</b>
<b>04/25/95</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read second time SJ-24</b>
<b>04/25/95</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24</b>
<b>05/11/95</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Amended SJ-29</b>
<b>05/11/95</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-29</b>
<b>05/17/95</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-24</b>
<b>06/06/95</b>		<b>Ratified R 140</b>
<b>06/12/95</b>		<b>Signed By Governor</b>
<b>06/12/95</b>		<b>Effective date 06/12/95</b>
<b>08/15/95</b>		<b>Copies available</b>
<b>08/15/95</b>		<b>Act No. 87</b>